

BEFORE
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

WP (C) NO. 412 OF 2016

14.02.2017

Request for adjournment is made on the ground that the conducting senior counsel, Mr. GS Massar has not been able to attend the Court today for indisposition.

List the matter after two weeks, as prayed.

CHIEF JUSTICE

Sylvana

Item No. 1