

Serial No.21
Regular. List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C). No. 412 of 2016

Date of Order: 20.12.2018

Jinsang Marak Vs. GHADC & Ors.

Coram: Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.R.Sen, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. JM Thangkhiew, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. P.Nongbri, Adv. for R 4.
Ms. QB Lamare, Adv. for R 1-3.

Ms. QB Lamare, learned counsel for the respondents No. 1-3 seeks further time and prayed that the matter may be re-fixed after winter vacation.

Prayer is allowed.

List the matter in the 3rd week of February, 2019 for hearing.

(S.R.Sen)
JUDGE

Meghalaya
20.12.2018
"S.Rynjah PS"