

**Serial No. 05**  
**Regular List**

**HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA**  
**AT SHILLONG**

WP(C) No. 412 of 2016

Date of order: 05.04.2019

Shri Jinsang Marak

Vs.

G.H.A.D.C. & Ors.

**Coram:**

**Hon'ble Mr. Justice Mohammad Yaqoob Mir, Chief Justice**

**Appearance:**

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) :

Mr. J.M. Thangkhiew, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) :

Mrs. N. Gurung, Adv.

Vice Mr. S. Dey, Adv. (For R 1-3)

Mr. S. Dey learned counsel for the respondents No. 1 to 3 is stated to be unavailable due to some personal difficulties. On such count, request for adjournment as made on his behalf is not opposed, adjourned.

List again after three weeks.

Meghalaya  
05.04.2019  
"Sylvana PS"



**(Mohammad Yaqoob Mir)**  
**Chief Justice**