

**Serial No15**  
**Regular List**

**HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA**  
**AT SHILLONG**

WP(C). No. 412 of 2016

Date of Order: 27.08.2019

Shri. Jinsang Marak Vs. G.H.A.D.C. & Ors.

**Coram:**

**Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ajay Kumar Mittal, Chief Justice**

**Appearance:**

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. G.S.Massar, Sr. Adv. with  
Mr. J.M.Thangkhiew, Adv.  
For the Respondent(s) : Mr. S.Dey, Adv. for R 1-3.  
Mr. P.Nongbri, Adv. for R 4.

Learned counsel for the parties have partly made their submissions. However, during the course of arguments, it was pointed out that no issues were framed and no evidence was led before the Executive Member, District Council.

For further arguments to come up on 23-09-2019.

**(Ajay Kumar Mittal)**  
**Chief Justice**

Meghalaya  
27.08.2019  
"Samantha PS"