

**Serial No. 11**  
**Regular List**

**HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA**  
**AT SHILLONG**

WP(C) No. 412 of 2016

Date of Order: 11.10.2022

Shri Jinsang Marak

Vs.

G.H.A.D.C. & Ors.

**Coram:**

**Hon'ble Mr. Justice W. Diengdoh, Judge**

**Appearance:**

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Ms. I.K. War, Adv.  
For the Respondent(s) : Ms. S.G. Marpna, Adv. (R.1-3)  
Mr. P. Nongbri, Adv. (R-4)

i) Whether approved for reporting in Law journals etc.: Yes/No

ii) Whether approved for publication in press: Yes/No

On prayer made by the petitioner, list this matter after 2(two) weeks.

**Judge**

Meghalaya

11.10.2022

"N.Swer, Stenographer"